B17 B1052 TURCK Minneapolis, MN 55441
TURCK
Pressure Instrumentation
• IP65
• For Air and other Inert Gases
• M8x1 picofast Connection
• Vacuum and 10 bar Ranges
PK Air Pressure Switches

PKG 4M-*
PK 010R - P 14 - 2UP8X - V1141
PK Sensors - Part Number Key
PK =Pressure Switch
Style
14 = 1/8 Male NPT
Fluid Connection
01VR = 29.5 to 0 inHg
010R = 0 to 145 psi
Range
LI3 = 8-33 VDC / 4-20 mA Loop Powered
LU2 = 11.4-33 VDC / 0-10 V
Output Circuitry
V1141 = 4-pin, M8 picofast
®
Electrical Connection
Part Number Keys are to assist in IDENTIFICATION ONLY. Consult factory for catalog items not identified.
P = Pico
N = Nano
Body Style
Part Number Key